26
The problem with motors...
Fact...
Electric motors use approximately two
thirds of the electricity used within industry.
In the UK alone some 10 million motors
consume £4 billion worth of electricity.
Many motors run far less efficiently

requirements for all your industrial pump and fan requirements.
Altivar 21 / Altivar 61
‘The perfect balance between control and energy savings’
Besides renewable or alternative energies, there are now numerous solutions to encourage more  economical use of energy.
Speed control would appear to be just such an opportunity for all players in the construction, industrial or infrastructure sectors.
It is in applications such as pumping, ventilation and compression that speed control can generate huge savings in energy
consumption. These applications are found in industry as well as the construction and infrastructure sectors (tunnels, car parks,
hospitals, shopping malls, offices). When centrifugal pumps, fans or rotary compressors are fitted with variable speed drives,
savings in energy costs of between 15 and 50% are achieved, depending on the installation.
The return on investment is very quick,
usually between 9 and 24 months!
ATV 21 Range
Ideal for HVAC pumps and fans
Non-enclosed
Part No. Description Code
ATV21HUO75N4 0.75kW 3PH HVAC DRIVE 2380
ATV21HU15N4 1.5kW 3PH HVAC DRIVE 2381
ATV21HU22N4 2.2kW 3PH HVAC DRIVE 2382
ATV21HU30N4 3.0kW 3PH HVAC DRIVE 2383
ATV21HU40N4 4.0kW 3PH HVAC DRIVE 2384
* Larger sizes available
Enclosed
Part No. Description Code
ATV21WUO75N4 0.75kW 3PH ENCLOSED DRIVE 2380
ATV21WU15N4 1.5kW 3PH ENCLOSED DRIVE 2381
ATV21WU30N4 3.0kW 3PH ENCLOSED DRIVE 2383
ATV21WU40N4 4.0kW 3PH ENCLOSED DRIVE 2384
* Larger sizes available
ATV 61 Range
Ideal for industrial pumps and fans
Non-enclosed
Part No. Description Code
ATV61H075N4 0.75kW 3 PHASE DRIVE 2380
ATV61HU15N4 1.5kW 3 PHASE DRIVE 2381
ATV61HU22N4 2.2kW 3 PHASE DRIVE 2382
* Larger sizes available
senate.co.uk/ecolinks
Variable Speeds Drives with Efficient Motor Control
27